APPROVED
Vice-rector for Academic Affairs 
VSU named after P.M. Masherov
                        Bobryk M.Yu. 
«21» April 2025

SCHEDULE
Summer examination session of the 2024–2025 academic year for Master’s course students studying in English, daytime form of education of the specialty 7-06-0213-01 “Art History”
Enrolment March 2025
Group 3
[bookmark: _GoBack]Examination period: 05.05.2025–24.05.2025

	Discipline, teacher
	Examination
	Credit

	
	Date, time
	Classroom
	Date, time
	Classroom

	Techniques and technologies in modern art
Lollini A.D.
	
	
	05.05.2025
14.40
	303 
33-2
Moskovsky Ave

	Information technology in art history
Medvetskiy A.V.
	
	
	07.05.2025
8.00
	313 
33-2
Moskovsky Ave

	Scientific research
Lollini A.D.
	
	
	08.05.2025
14.40
	311
33-2
Moskovsky Ave

	Consultation. Russian as a foreign language
Kurash I.Ya.
	12.05.2025
11.30
	1
25/15 Suvorova street
	
	

	Russian as a foreign language
Kurash I.Ya., Mukhammedova Z.G.
	13.05.2025
8.00
	1
25/15 Suvorova street
521
33
Moskovsky Ave
	
	

	Consultation. The art market and its functioning features
Tsybulsky M. L.
	19.05.2025
13.05
	302
33-2
Moskovsky Ave
	
	

	The art market and its functioning features
Tsybulsky M. L.
	20.05.2025
8.00
	313
33-2
Moskovsky Ave
	
	

	Consultation. Promotion strategies for an art project
Lollini A.D.
	23.05.2025
11.30
	302
33-2
Moskovsky Ave
	
	

	Promotion strategies for an art project
Lollini A.D.
	24.05.2025
8.00
	302
33-2
Moskovsky Ave
	
	





Dean of the Faculty of Foreign Citizens Training                                        Yanch V.V.




